SYSTIMAX® Solutions                    www.commscope.com
Instruction Sheet 848277232
Issue 10, April 2013
SYSTIMAX M36CPP Data/Communication
Distribution Box Installation Instructions
© 2013 CommScope, Inc.  All rights reserved
For RoHS Inquiries:
CommScope Inc.

5301 048A MPSL 700009095
5301 072A MPSL 700009004
848277232
Instruction Sheet
Page 6 of 10
The following Modular 8-conductor Information Outlets can be used with the cables shown in the table below.
Be sure to use plenum-rated cables in spaces used for environmental air and not in metal conduit.
• MGS400 Modular 8-conductor Information Outlet use with
2071 GigaSPEED Plenum Premises Cable (Level 7) for horizontal wiring.
• MPS100 Modular 8-conductor Information Outlet use with
2061 Powersum Plenum Premises Cable (Level 6) for horizontal wiring.
D8MGS Zone Wiring Extension Cords
Apparatus Code Length (ft/m) Color Plenum Material ID
D8MGSNIV-5BA 5 ft/1.5m Ivory No 108430844
D8MGSNIV-10BA 10 ft/3m Ivory No 108430851
D8MGSNIV-15BA 15 ft/4.5m Ivory No 108430869
D8MGSNIV-20BA 20 ft/6m Ivory No 108430877
D8MGSNIV-25BA 25 ft/7.5m Ivory No 108430885
D8MGSNIV-33BA 33 ft/10m Ivory No 108430893
D8MGSNWH-5BA 5 ft/1.5m White No 108430901
D8MGSNWH-10BA 10 ft/3m White No 108430919
D8MGSNWH-15BA 15 ft/4.5m White No 108430927
D8MGSNWH-20BA 20 ft/6m White No 108430935
D8MGSNWH-25BA 25 ft/7.5m White No 108430943
D8MGSNWH-33BA 33 ft/10m White No 108430950
D8MGSNBK-5BA 5 ft/1.5m Gray No 108430968
D8MGSNBK-10BA 10 ft/3m Gray No 108430976
D8MGSNBK-15BA 15 ft/4.5m Gray No 108430984
D8MGSNBK-20BA 20 ft/6m Gray No 108430992
D8MGSNBK-25BA 25 ft/7.5m Gray No 108431008
D8MGSNBK-33BA 33 ft/10m Gray No 108431016
D8MGSPIV-20BA 20 ft/6m Ivory Yes 108431024
D8MGSPIV-25BA 25 ft/7.5m Ivory Yes 108431032
D8MGSPIV-33BA 33 ft/10m Ivory Yes 108431040
D8MGSPIV-40BA 40 ft/12m Ivory Yes 108431057
D8MGSPIV-50BA 50 ft/15m Ivory Yes 108431065
D8MGSPWH-20BA 20 ft/6m White Yes 108431073
D8MGSPWH-25BA 25 ft/7.5m White Yes 108431081
D8MGSPWH-33BA 33 ft/10m White Yes 108431099
D8MGSPWH-40BA 40 ft/12m White Yes 108431107
D8MGSPWH-50BA 50 ft/15m White Yes 108431115
D8MGSPBK-20BA 20 ft/6m Gray Yes 108431123
D8MGSPBK-25BA 25 ft/7.5m Gray Yes 108431131
D8MGSPBK-33BA 33 ft/10m Gray Yes 108431149
D8MGSPBK-40BA 40 ft/12m Gray Yes 108431156
D8MGSPBK-50BA 50 ft/15m Gray Yes 108431164
www.commscope.com  848277232
Issue 10, April 2013
Page 7 of 10
M36CPP Distribution Box as Shipped